the Contractor shall pay to the Owner the amounts specified in the Solicitation. 

ARTICLE 5 

Contract Price and Payment Procedures: The Contractor shall accept as full and complete 
compensation for the performance and completion of all of the Work specified in the Contract 
Documents, the Lump Sum Amount of One Hundred, Forty-Three Thousand, Nine 
Hundred, Sixty and 60/100 Dollars ($143,960.60). If this Contract contains unit price pay 
items, the Contract price shall be adjusted in accordance with the actual quantities of items 
completed and accepted by the Owner at the unit prices quoted in the Solicitation Response. 
The amount of the Contract Price is and has heretofore been appropriated by the Grand

[...]

& Sawcutting 200.00 400.00 608 Detectable Warning (Cast Iron, Wet Set)(2'x2') 2. EA $ $ 

630 Traffic Control (Complete in Place) to Include Lump Sum $ 28,080.00 
Traffic Control Plan(s) 16,200.00 16 626 Mobilization Lump Sum $ 

MCR Minor Contract Revisions - - - - - - $ 15,000.00 

Bid Amount: $ 143,960.60 

B.d A t One hundred forty three thousand, nine hundred sixty and sixty 
1 moun: 

cents dollars 

Purchasing Division 

Invitation for Bid 

I FB-5455-24-DD 

2024 Curb, Gutter, and Sidewalk Replacement Project - Phase 2 

Responses Due: 

June 20, 2024, Prior to 2:00 PM 

Accepting Electronic Responses Only

[...]

Replace) to Include 6" of Aggregate Base 
Course (Class 6) & Sawcutting 

6,240.00 5 630 Traffic Control (Complete in Place) to Include Lump Sum $ 
Traffic Control Plan(s) 

3,600.00 6 626 Mobilization Lump Sum $ 
MCR Minor Contract Revisions --- --- $ 15,000.00 

Bid Amount: $ 42,932.40 

Bid Amount: 
Forty two thousand, nine hundred thirty two and forty cents dollars 

BF-2 (1 of 1) 

Document A312™ - 2010 
Perlormance Bond 
CONTRACTOR: 
(Name, legal status and address) 
Agave Construction, LLC 
623 25 Road 
Grand Junction, CO 81505 
OWNER: 
(Name, legal status and address) 

City of Grand Junction